

## Government of India Form GST REG-06

[See Rule 10(1)]

## **Registration Certificate**

**Registration Number:**27AAAFA2660E1ZY

1.	Legal Name	AMAR INTERNATIONAL				
2.	Trade Name, if any	AMAR INTERNATIONAL				
3.	Constitution of Business	Partnership				
4.	Address of Principal Place of Business	Amar House, 14/16 Mumbai Marathi Grantha, Sangrahalaya Marg, Dadar East, Mumbai, Maharashtra, 400014				
5.	Date of Liability	01/07/2017				
6.	Date of Validity	From		01/07/2017	То	Not Applicable
7.	Type of Registration	Regular				
8.	Particulars of Approving Author	ority	Maharashtra Goods and Services Tax Act, 2017			
Signat	ure					
Name S		SUNIL MURLIDHAR PHADTARE				
Designation I		Deputy Commissioners of State Tax				
Jurisdictional Office		MUMBAI-LTU-504				
9. Date of issue of Certificate		18/05/2022				
Note:	The registration certificate is required	d to be pror	ninently di	splayed at all plac	es of Business/O	office(s) in the State.

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the approval of application granted on 18/05/2022 by the jurisdictional authority.



## Details of Additional Place of Business(s)

GSTIN 27AAAFA2660E1ZY

Legal Name AMAR INTERNATIONAL

Trade Name, if any AMAR INTERNATIONAL

Total Number of Additional Places of Business(s) in the State

Sr. No. Address

Plot No D-17/1, TTC MIDC Turbhe, Near Jai Mataji Weight Scale, Navi Mumbai, Thane, Maharashtra,

400705



2

3

GSTIN 27AAAFA2660E1ZY

Legal Name AMAR INTERNATIONAL

Trade Name, if any AMAR INTERNATIONAL

## **Details of Managing / Authorized Partners**

Name Vasant Hirji Visaria

Resident of State

Resident of State

Designation/Status Partner

Resident of State Maharashtra

Name Dhaval Hirji Visaria

Designation/Status Partner

Name Vivek Hirji Visaria

Maharashtra

Maharashtra

Designation/Status Partner

Resident of State Maharashtra

Name Bhavik Vasant Visaria

Designation/Status Partner

Name Rushabh Dhaval Visaria

Designation/Status Partner

Resident of State Maharashtra

Name Chintan Vivek Visaria

Designation/Status Partner

Resident of State Maharashtra